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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB


October 2011 MENU
	
	
	

	Monday, October 3
	Grilled Lamb Burger
with yogurt dill sauce; served with Greek salad

(Vegetarian Burger available)
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 4
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, October 5
	Manicotti
with ricotta and fresh mozzarella in a light tomato sauce; served with tossed green salad and garlic bread
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, October 6
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, October 7
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, October 10
	Chicken Pot Pie

served with tossed green salad
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 11
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, October 12 
	 Chicken Marsala
Mary’s Free Range Chicken Breast with mushrooms in a reduction of Marsala wine and cream; served with seasonal vegetables and rice pilaf
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, October 13
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, October 14
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, October 17
	Oktoberfest Plate
Beer braised sausage, potato pancakes, sauerkraut and homemade applesauce; served with your choice of beer or other beverage
	$11.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 18
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, October 19
	Cider Glazed Roast Cornish Game Hen
stuffed with wild rice, pecans and apples; served with roasted vegetables
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, October  20
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, October 21
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, October 24
	Black Forest Ham and Gruyere Crepes

served with hearts of romaine salad 
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 25
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, October 26
	Eggplant Parmesan
served with spinach salad
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, October 27
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, October 28
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, October 31
	Riesling Chicken Livers

with Granny Smith apples, onions and cream; served over egg noodles
	$10.25

	
	
	

	
	THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE

	

	
	
	


